Data sheet/FDV

Product name Turnbuckle Turnbuckle
Product code 0626865

Product type 4268.32

GTIN 7332811076244
ETIM-Class EC012074

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

350 mm
50 mm
50 mm

20009

Technical Specifications - String Hardware

Bolt Diameter

Diameter Opening Eeye
Material

Dimension A
Dimension B

Dimension C

String Hardware - Load / Tension data

Breaking Load

m20 mm

20 mm

smidd, varmgalvaniserat stél
320-420 mm

19 mm

50 mm

160 kN
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